
Big Country District     18 Chapters     28 Teachers 

Abilene High School High School - TX0003
2800 North 6th AST Information
Abilene, TX  79603 Kay Richards  ( kay.richards@abileneisd.org )
Ag Dept: (325) 677-1731 Ext. 7976
FAX: (325) 794-1421

Abilene/Cooper High School High School - TX0004
3639 Sayles Blvd AST Information
Abilene, TX  79605 John Dylan Speer  ( john.speer@abileneisd.org )
Ag Dept: (325) 691-1000 Ext. 3006
FAX: (325) 794-1375

Abilene/Wylie High School High School - TX0005
4502 Antilley Rd AST Information
Abilene, TX  79606 Cody Smith  ( bcsmith@wylie.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 437-2303 Dustin Moore  ( dmoore@wylie.esc14.net )
FAX: (325) 690-0320 Ashley Stegemoeller  ( astegemoeller@wylie.esc14.net )

Baird High School High School - TX0050
PO Box 1147 AST Information
Baird, TX  79504 Danny Vestal  ( dvestal@baird.esc14.net ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 845-1400 Ext. 318
FAX: (325) 854-2058

Ballinger High School High School - TX0051
PO Box 231 AST Information
Ballinger, TX  76821 Cody Peterson  ( cody.peterson@ballingerisd.net ) Ext. 5050
Ag Dept: (325) 365-3547 Tylan Long  ( tylan.long@ballingerisd.net ) Ext. 5042
FAX: (325) 365-5920
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Bangs High School High School - TX0054
PO Box 969 AST Information
Bangs, TX  76823 Ricky Gamblin  ( ricky.gamblin@bangsisd.net ) Ext. 341
Ag Dept: (325) 752-6822 Marshal Stork  ( marshal.stork@bangsisd.net )  Ext. 342
FAX: (325) 752-7028

Cisco High School High School - TX0163
PO Box 1645 AST Information
Cisco, TX  76437 Jerry Conring  ( jconring@cisco.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 442-3051 Ginger Holton  ( gholton@ cisco.esc14.net)
FAX: (254) 442-2516

Clyde High School High School - TX0173
500 Hays Road AST Information
Clyde, TX  79510 Mr Young  ( tyoung@clydeisd.org ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 893-2161 Rachel Lantrip  ( rlantrip@clydeisd.org )
FAX: (325) 893-2993

Coleman High School High School - TX0177
201 W 15th Street AST Information
Coleman, TX  76834 Tony Beggs  ( tony.beggs@colemanisd.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 625-2156 Cody Self  ( Cody.Self@colemanisd.net )
FAX: (325) 625-4557

Cross Plains High School High School - TX0205
700 North Main AST Information
Cross Plains, TX  76443 Marc Morgan  ( mmorgan@cplains.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 725-6121 Elvan Goode    ( egoode@cplains.esc14.net )
FAX: (254) 725-6559

Eula High School High School - TX0174
6040 FM 603 AST Information
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Clyde, TX  79510 Tom Farmer  ( farmert@eulaisd.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 529-3605 Ext. 7
FAX: (325) 529-4461

Jim Ned High School High School - TX0809
PO Box 9 AST Information
Tuscola, TX  79562 Matt Allen  ( mallen@jimned.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 554-7576 Ext. 7 Marshall Eaton  ( meaton@jimned.esc14.net )
FAX: (325) 554-7733

Merkel High School High School - TX0532
PO Box 430 AST Information
Merkel, TX  79536 J.T. Naron  ( jnaron@merkelisd.net )       Ind. Ext: 1524
Ag Dept: (325) 928-4667 Justin Richey  ( jrichey@merkelisd.net )   Ind. Ext: 1525
FAX: (325) 928-4684

Miles High School High School - TX0539
PO Box 308 AST Information
Miles, TX  76861 Glen Heard  ( glen.heard@milesisd.net ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 468-2861 Ext. 232 Cell 325-656-4536
FAX: (325) 468-2179

Panther Creek High School High School - TX0280
129 PR 3421 AST Information
Valera, TX  76884 Cindy Dockter  ( cindy.dockter@pcreek.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 357-4422
FAX:  (325) 357-4470

Santa Anna High School High School - TX0714
701 Bowie Street AST Information
Santa Anna, TX  76878 Jordan Jewell  ( jordan.jewell@santaannaisd.net ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 348-3136
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FAX: (325) 348-3141

Trent High School High School - TX0802
PO Box 105 AST Information
Trent, TX  79561 Vinnie Heller  ( vheller@trent.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 862-6125
FAX: (325) 862-6448            

Winters High School High School - TX0864
603 North Heights AST Information
Winters, TX  79567 Seth Sumrall  ( sethsumrall@yahoo.com ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 754-5516
FAX: (325) 754-5085
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